

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

SLG1938J
TP/India

M/S : INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET
#04/#05 IOB BUILDING
SINGAPORE 049711

TEL: 63476100

FAX: 62247743

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Estimate No: ES1891053/YISHUN

Date: 12 Sep 2018

Policy No: 5094394014

Veh Reg No: SLG1938J

Make/Model: TOYOTA TOYOTA

COROLLA ALTIS

CLASSIC 1.6CVT

Chassis No: MR053REH104556696

Engine No: 1ZRY328339

Reg. Date: 23/09/2016

WS Ref: TP/INDIA/YS

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 03/09/2018

TP Veh Reg No: SHD4165R

Not Authorized
1.B.1
Returning By part
5 days

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLG1938J

PAGE:1/1

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price S\$	Amount S\$
List Price				
1 FRONT BUMPER	511.20	1 PC	511.20	✓
2 FRONT BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER	72.40	1 PC	72.40	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	379.20	1 PC	379.20	X
4 FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP	248.20	1 PC	248.20	X
5 FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP GARNISH	92.33	1 PC	92.33	X
6 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	6 PCS	21.00	✓
7 FRONT LH FENDER	708.20	1 PC	708.20	✓
8 FRONT LH FENDER EMBLEM (VVTI)	39.42	1 PC	39.42	✓
9 FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	160.80	1 PC	160.80	✓
10 FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	3.50	6 PCS	21.00	✓
11 HEADLAMP LH	737.70	1 PC	737.70	?
12 HEADLAMP LH TOP MOULDING	133.70	1 PC	133.70	?
13 FRONT LH SPORT RIM	1,644.50	1 PC	1,644.50	✓
14 FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER	357.80	1 PC	357.80	?
15 FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM	591.70	1 PC	591.70	?
16 FRONT LH WHEEL BEARING	119.43	1 PC	119.43	?
17 FRONT GRILLE	559.60	1 PC	559.60	?
			6,398.18	
		Less 25%	1,599.55	4,798.64
Labour				
18 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER ASSY, HEADLAMPS, GRILLE, FRT LH FENDER, TO KNOCK & REPAIR FRT SUPPORT PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME	600.00	1 LA	600.00	500
19 REMOVE & REFIX FRT LH UNDER CARRIAGE & CHECK STEERING & DRIVE SHAFT	200.00	1 LA	200.00	?
20 PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT, FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR	850.00	1 LA	850.00	750
21 RUSTPROOFING	30.00	1 LA	30.00	✓
22 TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	60.00	1 PC	60.00	✓
			1,740.00	1,740.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Total S\$ 6,538.64
Add GST @ 7% 457.70
Total Amount Payable S\$ 6,996.34

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd